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The available places are 37 with scholarships

For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in RNA THERAPEUTICS AND GENE
THERAPY (NATIONAL PHD COURSE) - 39th cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved.

Id Number Last Name

1. 1330413 PERSICO

2. 1320235 FERRILLO
3. 1340125 OREFICE

4. 1334739 CORNAGGIA
5. 1327581 MADEO

6. 1299402 FORMICA

7. 1334105 BALESTRIERI
8. 1308722 ZIZOLFI

9. 1317429 AMADORI
10. 1342508 PASSANTE
11.1337077 KOLICI
12.1335387 TOGNON
13.1306426 BORRELLI
14.1299942 PANICO

15. 1334962 SQUICCIMARRO
16.1316141 DI FEO
17.1299243 GRECO
18.1329378 BRESCANCIN
19. 1337857 GATTO

First Name

CAROLINA
TERESA
DANIELA
LAURA

MARTA
TERESA MARIA
MARCO

MARIA CHIARA

SAMUELE

FLAVIO
XHESIKA
ANNA
FELICE

SONIA

ELENA

GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
ILARIA

MARIA
CLAUDIA

Date of Birth

12/02/1998
02/07/1998
18/09/1995
28/03/1998
20/03/1998
16/11/1998
08/11/1997

17/09/1998

10/06/1998

27/06/1997
27/03/1997
18/08/1998
26/10/1993

27/07/1996

12/02/1997

10/02/1993
27/09/1995

23/02/1999

07/10/1997

Final Score

92/100

91,9/100
90,1/100
88,6/100
88,5/100
85,5/100
84,6/100
84,5/100

83,1*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

83,1/100
82,5/100
82/100

81,6/100
81,1/100

80,6/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

80,6/100
79,6/100
79,5/100

78,6*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)




20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

1340456

1341021

1324998

1340927

1327672

1300133

1334974

1335311

1318918

1336769

1345713

1310513

1333175

1341292

1328204

1342531

1305809

1341555

1299186

1342570

1342820

1333886

1341970

1337612

1330243

1309630

1340695

ARENA

MAZZACANO

COPPOLA

MEMBRINO

GIACCIO
SERRA
VISCARDI
NEVOLA

TARDOCCHI

BARLETTA

MASCIULLI

LAZZARI

DE LUCA

VIOLA DEL
PANTANO

CALAMO
PORTARAPILLO
BETTINSOLI

FORNARO

BRUNO

GOLINO
D'APOLITO

LAI

ANDRIANO
VIPRAIO TIBERI
SAQR

RAJPUT

SALZANO

MICHELA

CARMELA

GABRIELE

ANGELA

MARIANNA

LUIGI

VIVIANA

PAOLA

ALESSIA

ROBERTA

BENEDETTA

DAVIDE

DANILA
IMPERIA

FEDERICA

LUCREZIA

MARCO

VALERIA

MARTA

SIMONA

VALENTINA

ELENA

MARCO

ALESSANDRO

LAURA

BARAA

HIRA

MAFALDA
ROSA

19/09/1997

05/11/1998

01/04/1999

18/02/1998

22/08/1994

05/12/1990

07/06/2000

25/08/1995

07/09/1999

23/03/2000

05/06/1998

15/12/1997

09/10/1999

21/12/1997

06/11/1999

18/09/1998

15/10/1998

22/02/1998

05/06/1996

28/04/1995

11/02/2000

22/05/1997

04/01/1993

13/06/1999

02/01/1994

08/01/1994

25/08/1996

78,6/100
78,1/100

77,5*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

77,5*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

77,5/100
77,2/100
76,5/100
74,7/100
74,6/100

74,5*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

74,5/100

73,1/100

72,9/100

71,6/100

71,4/100
71,1/100
70,6/100
70,1/100

69*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

69/100
68/100
67/100
65,7/100
65,6/100
64/100

63/100

62,5/100



The following candidates are declared winners:

Id Number

1330413

1320235

1340125

1334739

1327581

1299402

1334105

1308722

1317429

1342508

1337077

1335387

1306426

1299942

1334962

1316141

1299243

1329378

1337857

1340456

1341021

1324998

1340927

1327672

1300133

1334974

Last Name

PERSICO
FERRILLO
OREFICE
CORNAGGIA
MADEO
FORMICA
BALESTRIERI
ZIZOLFI
AMADORI
PASSANTE
KOLICI
TOGNON
BORRELLI
PANICO
SQUICCIMARRO
DI FEO
GRECO
BRESCANCIN
GATTO
ARENA
MAZZACANO
COPPOLA
MEMBRINO
GIACCIO
SERRA

VISCARDI

First Name

CAROLINA
TERESA
DANIELA
LAURA

MARTA
TERESA MARIA
MARCO

MARIA CHIARA
SAMUELE
FLAVIO
XHESIKA
ANNA

FELICE

SONIA

ELENA
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
ILARIA

MARIA CLAUDIA
MICHELA
CARMELA
GABRIELE
ANGELA
MARIANNA
LUIGI

VIVIANA



1335311
1318918
1336769
1345713
1310513
1333175
1341292
1328204
1342531
1305809

1341555

NEVOLA

TARDOCCHI

BARLETTA

MASCIULLI

LAZZARI

DE LUCA

VIOLA DEL PANTANO

CALAMO

PORTARAPILLO

BETTINSOLI

FORNARO

PAOLA

ALESSIA
ROBERTA
BENEDETTA
DAVIDE

DANILA IMPERIA
FEDERICA
LUCREZIA
MARCO
VALERIA

MARTA



